
O

v

e

r
h

e

a

d

 
P

o

w

e

r
 
L

i
n

e

 
R

e

s

e

r
v

a

t
i
o

n

O

v

e

r
h

e

a

d

 
P

o

w

e

r
 
L

i
n

e

 
R

e

s

e

r
v

a

t
i
o

n

4 STOREYS

4 STOREYS

4 STOREYS

3 STOREYS

footpath

G

L

D

R

G
L
D

R

G
L
D

R

E

N

D

 

O

F

 

A

B

O

V

E

 

G

R

D

.

W

O

R

K

S

 

I

N

 

P

h

1

2000m

2200m

2200m

2000m

2000m

3250m

2000m

3250m

0706 08

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21

0403 05

01 02

0706 08

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21

0403 05

01 02

1

4

1

1

5

1

5

7

8

0

1

5

1

3

5

1

3

7

0

0

1

8

2

2

4

1

7

8

9

5

2

2

9

8

0

6

1

6

5

6

1

7

5

5

9

2

1

1

1

5

4

0

1

1

6

7

0

4

2

2

5

31205

1

6

3

0

5

1

2

5

5

6

2

4

3

7

1

1

0

6

3

7

1

8

8

8

1

1

2

5

2

2

1

0

9

0

2

1

9

9

4

2

1

8

5

9

7

1

7

9

2

8

5

4

3

4

2

1

1

1

7

5

2

0

7

3

9

1

6

5

9

6

1

7

3

4

4

3

3

0

0

2

9

3

5

4

9

9

0

1

6

1

3

8

1

65223

2

1

9

8

3

1

6

2

7

41

9

4

2

2

3

4

2

0

19625

1

9

0

3

5

4663

9

7

8

0

1

2

7

5

6

7

2

7

8

16630

5

6

0

3

6

8

0

8

1

9

8

3

5

2

0

5

0

6

2

0

1

3

5
1

2

6

2

5

1

9

2

7

3

2

6

8

7

0

4

7

7

0

5542

6

5

0

5

5

2

2

6

9

1

6

9

1

3

2

1

2

5

5

1

3

7

0

0

9

3

7

9

1

3

6

8

9

2

7

2

3

0

3

5

2

6

16561

21706

34615

3
9
0
3
8

2
7
7
1
1

21117

35939

34860

2

8

3

1

9

68189

10868

9849

18480

15096

2
8
0
8
9

4

8

9

6

1

22370

9

3

6

2

9

8

1

7

1

2

0

2

6

1

2

8

1

2

R

O

A

D

F

O

O

T

P

A

T

H

R

A

I

S

E

D

 

T

A

B

L

E

R

A

I

S

E

D

 

T

A

B

L

E

O

v

e

r
h

e

a

d

 
P

o

w

e

r
 
L

i
n

e

 
R

e

s

e

r
v

a

t
i
o

n

O

v

e

r
h

e

a

d

 
P

o

w

e

r
 
L

i
n

e

 
R

e

s

e

r
v

a

t
i
o

n

4 STOREYS

4 STOREYS

4 STOREYS

3 STOREYS

+133.30m

2500

2210

2500

22

10

2400

2470

4015

2500

22

10

2500

22

10

1

4

1

1

5

1

5

7

8

0

1

5

1

3

5

1

3

7

0

0

6

0

0

0

2

2

7

9

3

2

3

8

0

2

2

2

0

4

9

1

8

2

2

4

1

7

8

9

5

2

3

6

6

5

2

2

9

8

0

6

1

6

5

6

1

7

5

5

9

2

1

1

1

5

4

0

1

1

6

7

0

4

2

2

5

31205

1

6

3

0

5

1

2

5

5

6

2

4

3

7

1

1

0

6

3

7

1

8

8

8

1

1

2

5

2

2

1

0

9

0

2

1

9

9

4

2

1

8

5

9

7

1

7

9

2

8

1

1

0

6

8

5

4

3

4

2

1

6

4

7

9

1

1

1

7

5

2

0

7

3

9

1

6

5

9

6

1

7

3

4

4

3

3

0

0

2

9

3

5

4

9

9

0

1

6

1

3

8

1

2

1

9

8

3

1

6

2

7

41

9

4

2

2

7

6

4

6

3

4

2

0

19625

1

9

0

3

5

2

6

2

7

2

4663

9

7

8

0

1

3

0

6

3

1

2

7

5

6

7

2

7

8

16630

2

3

8

1

9

5

6

0

3

2

0

5

5

0

1

0

2

1

6

1

3

7

0

0

1

0

3

0

0

6

8

0

8

33905

1

9

8

3

5

2

0

5

0

6

2

0

1

3

5
1

2

6

2

5

2

4

1

6

7

1

9

2

7

3

1

9

3

8

3

2

6

8

7

0

4

7

7

0

12471

1
4
2
8
2

1
2
9
0
5

1
0
5
1
4

5542

1
1
3
3
2

11178

21098

6

5

0

5

5

2

2

6

9

1

6

9

1

3

2

1

2

5

5

2

1

9

9

8

2

0

7

7

5

1

3

7

0

0

9

3

7

9

2

5

2

8

3

2

4

4

1

3

1

3

6

8

9

1

0

3

6

0

2

7

2

3

0

3

5

2

6

16561

21706

34615

3
9
0
3
8

2
7
7
1
1

21117

35939

34860

2

8

3

1

9

68189

10868

9849

18480

15096

2
8
0
8
9

4

8

9

6

1

22370

9

3

6

2

9

8

1

7

1

2

0

2

6

1

2

8

1

2

4705

38

75

18532

4

8

3

8

1

5

0

6

7

8

9

8

1

2

6

6

2

9

3

4

9

2

2

3

4

9

8

4

3

5

7

2

1

1

4

3

2

8

3

4

1

8

5

1100L

1100L

140L

140L

footpath

G

L

D

R

G
L
D

R

G
L
D

R

E

N

D

 O

F

 A

B

O

V

E

 G

R

D

.W

O

R

K

S

 I

N

 P

h

1

2000m

2000m

2200m

3250m

3250m

2200m

2000m

2000m

3250m

2000m

2000m

2200m

2200m

2000m

2000m

2000m

2000m

2200m

2000m

2200m

6500m 2000m 2000m

2000m

2000m

2000m

2000m

3250m

3000m

2000m

3250m

2000m

3250m

2000m

3002.73m

2997.27m

3000m

2000m

6500m

2400m

1946.2m

2000m

2400m

2000m

2036.3m

750m

750m

1946.2m

3250.08m

1946.2m

3250.07m

3250.04m

1506.8m 1811.2m

2000m

1999.9m

2000m

2000m

3250.08m

3249.99m

7000m

BUS

BUS

3250m

3000m

3250m

1500m

2503.52m

5000m

3497.42m

2001.52m

3250m

3250m

2000m

3000m

2000m

3250m 3000m 3250m

1800m

1500m

1800m

1500m 3250m

STOP

5500.42m

1800.08m

3000.14m

3000.14m

3000.14m

1800.08m

STO
P

2000m

1500.07m

1750m

1500m

3000m

3000m

3000m

2000m

2000m

1500.07m

2001.36m

3000m

STOP

4000.16m

2400.11m

2400.11m

4000.35m

4000.35m

4000.35m

4000.35m

2400.11m

2400.11m

480.000

500.000

520.000

540.000

560.000

580.000

600.000

620.000

640.000

660.000

680.000

700.000

720.000

740.000

760.000

780.000

800.000

820.000

840.000

860.000

880.000

900.000

920.000

940.000

960.000

980.000

1000.000

1020.000

1040.000

1060.000

1080.000

1100.000

1120.000

1140.000

1160.000

1180.000

1200.000

1220.000

1240.000

1260.000

1280.000

1300.000

1320.000

1340.000

1360.000

1380.000

1400.000

1420.000

483.800

786.469

853.159

990.182

1119.195

1142.282

1163.599

1261.968

1315.337

1365.894

120
.00

0

140.000

160.000

180
.00

0

200
.00

0

220.000

240.000

260.000

280.000

300
.00

0

320.000

340
.00

0

360.000

380
.00

0

400
.00

0

420
.00

0

440
.00

0

460
.00

0

48
0.0

00

50
0.0

00

52
0.0

00

54
0.0

00

56
0.0

00

58
0.0

00

60
0.0

00

116.747

117.947

119.106

120.050

120.758

121.231

121.482

121.682

121.882

122.082

122.282

122.585

123.123

123.896

124.904

126.093

127.293

128.493

129.693

130.893

132.093

133.293

134.493

135.567

136.407

137.012

137.381

137.515

137.413

137.121

136.810

136.500

136.190

135.880

135.570

135.260

134.950

134.640

134.330

134.020

133.710

133.400

133.090

132.780

132.470

132.160

131.850

131.540

13
7.8

87

115.362

116
.18

7

117
.08

7

117.986

119
.06

3

120.308

121
.55

4

122
.79

9

124
.04

4

125
.29

0

126
.53

5

127
.78

0

129
.02

6

130
.27

1

131
.53

3

132
.79

9

134.065

13
4.9

57

13
5.8

29

13
6.7

01

13
7.1

61

13
7.3

70

13
7.5

79

13
7.8

61

106.366

20.000

40.000

60.000

80.000

100.000

ROAD 601 - BALLYCORUS EAST

129.232

134.392

133.314

132.228

130.992

129.683

00
.00

0

20
.00

0

40
.00

0

60
.00

0

80
.00

0

94
.31

6

ROAD 602 - BALLYCORUS WEST

13
8.9

91

13
5.6

75

13
6.9

15

13
7.7

93

13
8.4

94

Key Plan - Sheet 1 of 3

Key Plan - Sheet 3 of 3

Key Plan - Sheet 2 of 3

1
0

1
0

0

D
O

 
N

O
T

 
S

C
A

L
E

A
1

0

Atkins House, 150-155 Airside

Business Park, Swords, Co. Dublin

Tel (+353) 01 810 8000

Fax (+353) 01 810 8001

Unit 2B, 2200 Cork Airport

Business Park, Cork

Tel (+353) 021 429 0300

Fax (+353) 021 429 0360

1st Floor Technology House

Parkmore Technology Park, Galway

Tel (+353) 091 786 050

Fax (+353) 091 779 830

GENERAL NOTES

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS

NOTED OTHERWISE

2. ONLY WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL BE USED. NO

DIMENSIONS SHALL BE SCALED FROM THE

DRAWINGS

3. ALL LEVELS ARE IN METRES AND ARE TO MALIN

HEAD DATUM

4. ALL COORDINATES ARE IN METRES AND ARE TO

IRISH TRANSVERSE MERCATOR

5. DRAWINGS ARE TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH

THE SPECIFICATION

Atkins Base Line - Low Risk

Atkins Sensitive - Medium Risk

Client Critical - Already Marked

Atkins Private - High Risk

©  ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND LICENSE NR.

AR 0082523. ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND &

GOVERNMENT OF IRELAND

ATKINS WILL NOT TO BE HELD LIABLE FOR

THE USE OF THIS DATA ON ANY PROJECT

OTHER THAN

 

LISCOVE LTD.

 

MIXED USE RESIDENTIAL LED

DEVELOPMENT AT KILTERNAN

DUBLIN 18

MIXED USE DEVELOPMENT AT

KILTERNAN, DUBLIN 18

RC 16.06.24 PF PF

    

    

    

    

    

P03 FOR PLANNING

  

  

  

  

  

PF

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RC 16.06.24 PF PFP03 FOR PLANNING PF

KILTERNAN VILLAGE

P01 ISSUED FOR PLANNING LC 13.11.23 PF KB

PEDESTRIAN AND CYCLIST ROUTES

SHEET 3 OF 3

LC

16.06.24

PF

16.06.24

KB

16.06.24

0086174-ATK-04-XX-DR-ZZ-900713 P03P

1:500 at A1

 

 

FOR PLANNING

PF

PF

16.06.24

SHARED CYCLE VEHICLE ROUTE

SEGREGATED CYCLE ROUTE

LEGEND:

SHARED PEDESTRIAN CYCLIST ONLY ROUTE

PEDESTRIAN ROUTE

Key Plan 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glenamuck

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glenamuck

AutoCAD SHX Text
Overhead Powerlines

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cromlech

AutoCAD SHX Text
Close

AutoCAD SHX Text
Greenmount

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lodge

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tk

AutoCAD SHX Text
Golden Ball

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glenamuck Road South

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glenamuck Road South

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sports

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ground

AutoCAD SHX Text
Golden Ball  Cottages

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rockville

AutoCAD SHX Text
132.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
116.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
127.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
137.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
134.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
136.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
BM 128.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
130.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
137.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
138.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
128.24

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
123.37

AutoCAD SHX Text
School

AutoCAD SHX Text
Church

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.89

AutoCAD SHX Text
134.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glenamuck

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.63

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Cath)

AutoCAD SHX Text
136.38

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.26

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
139.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kerimaki

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.41

AutoCAD SHX Text
Derrydare

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sotto il Monte

AutoCAD SHX Text
Statue

AutoCAD SHX Text
Wayside

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cottages

AutoCAD SHX Text
139.31

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.82

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.81

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.70

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.04

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.84

AutoCAD SHX Text
CR

AutoCAD SHX Text
Football Pitches  U/C

AutoCAD SHX Text
GOALPOSTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GOALPOSTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GOALPOSTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GOALPOSTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GOALPOSTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cromlech

AutoCAD SHX Text
Close

AutoCAD SHX Text
Greenmount

AutoCAD SHX Text
Lodge

AutoCAD SHX Text
Tk

AutoCAD SHX Text
Golden Ball

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glenamuck Road South

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glenamuck Road South

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sports

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ground

AutoCAD SHX Text
Golden Ball  Cottages

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rockville

AutoCAD SHX Text
132.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
116.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
127.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
137.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
134.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
136.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
BM 128.07

AutoCAD SHX Text
130.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
137.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
138.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.44

AutoCAD SHX Text
128.24

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
123.37

AutoCAD SHX Text
School

AutoCAD SHX Text
Church

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.89

AutoCAD SHX Text
134.50

AutoCAD SHX Text
Glenamuck

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.63

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.35

AutoCAD SHX Text
(Cath)

AutoCAD SHX Text
136.38

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.26

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
UND

AutoCAD SHX Text
139.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
Kerimaki

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.41

AutoCAD SHX Text
Derrydare

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sotto il Monte

AutoCAD SHX Text
Statue

AutoCAD SHX Text
Wayside

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cottages

AutoCAD SHX Text
139.31

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
141.82

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.81

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.70

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.04

AutoCAD SHX Text
140.84

AutoCAD SHX Text
CR

AutoCAD SHX Text
Football Pitches  U/C

AutoCAD SHX Text
GOALPOSTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GOALPOSTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GOALPOSTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GOALPOSTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
GOALPOSTS

AutoCAD SHX Text
Overhead Powerlines

AutoCAD SHX Text
Dead

AutoCAD SHX Text
TIE-IN POINT

AutoCAD SHX Text
6.5m CARRIAGEWAY

AutoCAD SHX Text
2.0m FOOTPATH

AutoCAD SHX Text
1.5m LANDSCAPE (OPTIONAL)

AutoCAD SHX Text
Description

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rev

AutoCAD SHX Text
Chk'd

AutoCAD SHX Text
By

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Auth

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project

AutoCAD SHX Text
Client

AutoCAD SHX Text
Original Scale

AutoCAD SHX Text
Status

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawn

AutoCAD SHX Text
Drawing Number

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Title

AutoCAD SHX Text
Checked

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Reviewed

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rev

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Purpose

AutoCAD SHX Text
Authorised

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
Rev'd

AutoCAD SHX Text
Risk Level


